MVAP, MVAL, and MVAV Series
 Industry Standard Package
 Wide Frequency Range
 RoHS Compliant Available
 Less than 1 pSec Jitter
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
 LVDS LVPECL PECL
Frequency Range 70.000MHz to 800.000MHZ

+5.0VDC N/A N/A 2.50VDC ±2.00VDC
Pullability (See Part Number Guide for Options)
PART NUMBER GUIDE:
Frequency
Stability
020 = ±20 ppm
025 = ±25 ppm
050 = ±50 ppm
100 = ±100 ppm
Operating
Temperature
Blank = 0°C to +70°C
27 = -20°C to +70°C
48 = -40°C to +85°C
Pullability
A = ±200 ppm min
C = ±100 ppm min
D = ±50 ppm min
P = ±25 ppm min
Linearity
Blank = ±20% max
X = ±5% max
Z = ±15% max
Y = ±10% max
RoHS Compliant
Blank = Not Compliant
F = is Compliant
Package Options
5A = 14Pin Dip w/5 pins
6A = 14Pin Dip w/6 pins
V = LVDS
L = LVPECL
P = PECL
Output
Frequency
Supply Voltage
2 = +2.5 VDC
3 = +3.3 VDC
5 = +5.0 VDC
14 Pin Dip VCXO
Symmetry
Blank = 40%/60%
A = 45%/55%
MVA
MMD Components, 30400 Esperanza, Rancho Santa Margarita, CA, 92688
Phone: (949) 709-5075, Fax: (949) 709-3536,   www.mmdcomp.com
Specifications subject to change without notice Revision MVAP032907C
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS: 5A OPTION
20.70 [.815]
MAX
13.10 [.516]
MAX
15.24 [.600]
7.62 [.300]
1
148
7
5.08 [.200]
DIMENSIONS IN BRACKETS ARE IN INCHES
EXTERNAL BYPASS CAPACITOR IS RECOMMENDED
Black Dot to Denote Pin 1
8.50 [.335]
MAX
9
2.54 [.100]
.46 [.018]
OUTPUT
SUPPLY VOLTAGE
COMPL. OUTPUTPIN 9
PIN 14
PIN 8